The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: JFK ROBOTICS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,015.04
2024-11-14 SQUARE INC SQ241114 txn zVH2pR] $2.33 $1,017.37
2024-11-18 Fiscal sponsorship for 11/11 to 11/17 txn mAHpaz4 -$0.16 $1,017.21
2024-11-19 Amazon txn AWHmnqP -$214.01 $803.20
2024-11-19 PAYPAL *ROBOTZONE txn MNHeJ47 -$180.73 $622.47
2024-11-20 PAYPAL *REVROBOTICS txn 78 HoBM] -$130.51 $491.96
2024-11-20 PAYPAL *ROBOTZONE txn AWHmMnPG -$256.64 $235.32
2024-11-21 Donation from Todd Stein txn oyH0508 $25.00 $260.32
2024-11-21 Donation from Doua Moua txn KO9H47VG $600.00 $860.32
2024-11-21 SQUARE INC SQ241121 txn_oyHOOxp $10.41 $870.73
2024-11-21 MISUMI USA txn KOH47wW -$167.10 $703.63
2024-11-21 Amazon txn EyHYeGK -$56.32 $647.31
2024-11-25  Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24 txn 2zHIIRN -$44.48 $602.83
2024-11-28 Amazon txn 9KHg7nl -$82.62 $520.21

WITHDRAWN: $1,132.57. DEPOSITED: $637.74. $520.21

JFK Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from JFK Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



